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Name of person 
Prof. Prashant Patil 

Mr. P. D. Boraste 

Ret. No. 1002/RSM POLY/G koA 12024-25 

Mr. B. S. Deshmukh 

Mr. N. A. Gade 

Mr. T. K. Thange 

RAJARSHI SHAHU MAHARAJ POLYTECHNIC, NASHIK 

Mrs. P. R. Gangurde 

Mrs. M.B. Patil 

Mrs. C. K. Bhor 

ER. P. A. Patil 

Sr. Police Inspector 

Mr. R. B. Bagul 

Mr. Tejas K. Buchade 

Ms. Siddhi R. Borkar 

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj, Nashik 

Mr. Rakibe S. Bhagwan 

Ms. Yutika H. Kadam 

Udoji Maratha Boarding Campus, Near Pumping Station, 
Gangapur Road, Nashik - 422 013 INDIA 

Ph: 0253 2311018/19, F : 0253 2311018 
Web: www.rsmpoly.org 

E-mail : 1002principal@msbte.com, 
ndmvprsmpoly@gmail.com 

(MSBTE Code - 1002, DTE Code - D5247) 

Anti Ragging Committee 

Position 

Chairperson 
Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Parent 

Student (EJ) 

Student (EE) 

Student 
(FYAIML) 

Student 

(FYCM) 

Designation 

Principal 

HOD(CM) 

HODME) 

HOD(EJ) 

HOD(SH) 

HOD(EE) 

HOD(IF) 

Technical assistant (EJ) 

Social act NGO 

Police Station 0ncharge 
Gangapur Road Nashik 

Parent 
Representative 

Date:27/O8/2024 

Student Representative 

Student Representative 

Fist year 
Representative 

First year 
Reprrsentative 

Mobile No. 

9511859939 

7030180910 

7588556644 

9970273067 

9763072774 

9404207074 

99230163 1 5 

955269I826 

9422943196 

0253-2316657 

9922441939 

9049884691 

9922963729 

7385775921 

7057760S77 

Prof. Prashant Patit 
Principal 
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